2016-2017 SCHOOL FEES

*All fees & fundraisers must be approved by the Board. If it is not on the list, the fees are not approved & connot be collected
**$1,000 is the maximum for any fee charged

Type of Fee
Student Breakfast

Second Breakfast

Adult Breakfast

Student Lunch: High School
Student Lunch: Middle School
Student Lunch: Elementary
Adult Lunch

Iltem Description
Activity Fee
Kindergarten Supplies

Orff Students
Party Dollar
Recorders

School Shirts
Skiing
Bowling

Item Description
SCHOOL UNIFORM

STUDENT COUNCIL
SCRAPBOOK FEE
YEARBOOK

MINIDOKA SCHOOL MEAL PRICES

Fee Amount Increase? Description or Comments
FREE Breakfast is federally paid and FREE for all students
2.00 2nd breakfast
2.55 Adult charge
1.90 2.00 High Schools
1.75 1.85 Middle Schools
1.65 1.75 Elementary Schools
3.55 Adult charge

ELEMENTARY SCHOOLS FEES

Account Code
Activity
Kindergarten

Music
General
Music

General
General
General

Price
13.00
8.00

10.00
1.00
4.00

6.00-25.00
10.00
2.00

Increase? Explanation for Fee

activities for students, assemblies, treats, field day, awards, movies
supplies for kindergarten

tshirt for 4th and 5th grade at Paul
treats for Valentines, Halloween and Christmas

recorders for music
school shirts and sweatshirts (optional)
bus and ski pass

bus and movie pass

MT HARRISON JR./SR. HIGH SCHOOL FEES

Account Code
General

Student Council
Instuctional-Literature
Yearbook

Price Increase? Explanation for Fee or Fundraisers

TBA uniforms purchased by student based on choice
TBA shirts, dues, activities

10.00 scrapbook supplies

5.00 CD version of yearbook
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Item Description
ACTIVITY CARD

ACTIVITY CARD REPLACEMENT

ACTIVITY PUNCH PASS PARENT 10
ACTIVITY PUNCH PASS PARENT 30
ATHL UNIFORM

FOOTBALL SPIRIT PACK
BUILDERS CLUB DUES
SKI SCHOOL

STUDENT COUNCIL

TSA

LOCKER FEE
ART FEE 6TH
BASIC ART
ADV ART
BAND RENTAL

CHOIR FEE
CHEERLEADERS
DANCE TEAM

FACS CLASS FEE 6TH
HOME EC CLOTHING
HOME EC FOODS
LIFE SKILLS FEE
ORCH RENTAL

PE BOWLING

SHOP FEE

SHOP FEE
TECHNOLOGY 6TH
STUDENT PLANNER
YEARBOOK

Account Code
Activity Cards
Activity Cards

Athletics
Athletics
Athletics- SPIRIT Packs

Athletics-Football Uniforms
Club-Builders

Club-Ski

Club-Student Council

Club-Technology
Lockers-hallway
Instruction-Art
Instruction-Art
Instruction-Art
Instruction-Band

Instruction-Choir
Instruction-Cheer
Instruction-Dance
Instruction-Facs
Instruction-FACs class
Instruction-FACs class
Instruction-Life Skills
Instruction-Orchestra
Instuction- PE Bowling Fee
Instruction-Shop 6th
Instruction-Shop 7th & 8th
Instruction-Shop 7th & 8th
Student Planners/Handbooks

Yearbooks/Annuals

MIDDLE SCHOOL FEES

WEST MINICO
Price Increase Item Description
20.00 ACTIVITY CARD
5.00 ACTIVITY CARD REPLACEMENT
15.00 ACTIVITY PUNCH PASS PARENT 10
35.00 ACTIVITY PUNCH PASS PARENT 30
20.00 ATHL UNIFORM
20.00 FOOTBALL SPIRIT PACK
3.50 BUILDERS CLUB
140.00 SKI SCHOOL
35.00 STUDENT COUNCIL
TECHNOLOGY CLUB
75.00 TSA
1.00 LOCKER FEE
8.00 ART FEE 6TH
8.00 ART FEE
10.00 ADV ART
30.00 BAND RENTAL
MUSIC 6TH
20.00 CHOIR FEE
660.00 800.00 CHEERLEADERS
465.00 DANCE TEAM
8.00 HOME EC 6TH
12.00 HOME EC CLOTHING
12.00 HOME EC FOODS
15.00 LIFE SKILLS FEE
30.00 ORCH RENTAL
10.00 PE BOWLING FEE
8.00 SHOP FEE
10.00 SHOP FEE
8.00 SHOP 6TH
6.00 STUDENT PLANNER
26.00 YEARBOOK

Page 2

Account Code
Activity Cards
Activity Cards

Athletics
Athletics
Athletics- SPIRIT Packs

Athletics-Football Uniforms
Club-Builders

Club-Ski

Club-Student Council
Club-Technology
Club-Technology
Lockers-hallway
Instruction-Art
Instruction-Art
Instruction-Art
Instruction-Band
Instruction-Choir
Instruction-Choir
Instruction-Cheer
Instruction-Dance
Instruction-Home Ec
Instruction-Home Ec
Instruction-Home Ec
Instruction-Life Skills
Instruction-Orchestra
Instuction- PE Bowling Fee
Instruction-Shop 6th
Instruction-Shop 7th & 8th
Instruction-Shop 7th & 8th
Student Planners/Handbooks

Yearbooks/Annuals

EAST MINICO

Price Increase Explanation for Fee or Fundraisers

20.00
5.00

15.00
35.00
20.00

20.00
3.50
140.00
35.00
30.00
75.00
1.00
8.00
8.00
10.00
30.00
8.00
20.00
660.00
465.00
8.00
12.00
12.00
15.00
30.00
10.00
8.00
10.00
8.00
6.00
26.00

800.00

dances, athletics and activities
dances, athletics and activities

athletic events
athletic events

spirit packs

spirit packs

national dues

busing, tickets, trailer rental, stipend
sweatshirt and shirt

to earn money for technology in building

projects, registration to conference

paints, paper and art materials
paints, paper and art materials
paints, paper and art materials

rental of band instrument
performance, clothing, music, events

performance, clothing, music, events

uniforms, warmups, camp gear, bags, poms, camp

uniforms, warmups, camp gear, bags, poms, camp

kit and sewing supplies
kit and sewing supplies

food for cooking

food, craft kits, paper for self contained class

rental of instrument

busing and bowling cost

supplies for class addt for project
supplies for class addt for project
supplies for class addt for project
student planner with rules and calendar

yearbook



HIGH SCHOOL FEES

Item Description Account Code Description Price Increase? Explanation for Fee
ACTIVITY CARD Activity Cards 35.00 40.00  athletic events, renaissance, activities participation
ACTIVITY PUNCH PASS PARENT 30 Athletics 95.00 athletic events

BASEBALL SPIRIT PACK Athletics-Baseball Uniforms 35.00 spirit pack (hat and tshirt)
BASKETBALL BOYS SPIRIT PACK Athletics-Basketball Boys Uniforms 93.00 shoes and shooting shirts
BASKETBALL GIRLS SPIRIT PACK Athletics-Basketball Girls Uniforms TBA warm ups

BOWLING TEAM Athletics-Bowling 50.00 shoe rental and program

FOOTBALL SPIRIT PACK Athletics-Football Uniforms 20.00 socks, tshirts, shorts

FOOTBALL CAMP/SUPPLIES Athletics-Football Camp 255.00 travel, camp, bag

SOC BOYS JERSEY Athletics-Soccer Boys Uniforms 25.00 jersey

SOC GIRLS SPIRIT PACK Athletics-Soccer Girls Uniforms 120.00 uniform, socks, warmups, practice tshirt & shorts, travel T
SOFTBALL SPIRIT PACK Athletics-Softball Uniforms TBA warm ups, jerseys

TENNIS PROGRAM Athletics-Tennis 175.00 uniform, racquet, shoes

TRACK Athletics-Tennis TBA buy own shoes

VOLLEYB SOCKS Athletics-Volleyball- Uniforms 10.00 socks

VOLLEYB JR VAR WARMUPS Athletics-Volleyball- Uniforms 70.00 jacket, pants, tshirt

VOLLEYB VARSITY WARMUPS Athletics-Volleyball- Uniforms 92.00 jacket, pants, tshirt

WRESTLING SPIRIT PACK Athletics-Wrestling- Uniforms 180.00 shirt, shorts, warmups

CLASS OF 2016 LAGOON TICKETS Class of 2016 60.00 senior trip

CLASS OF 2016 JR PROM TICK Class of 2017 30.00 jr prom ticket

CLASS OF 2016 TSHIRT Class of 2016 50.00 senior tshirt & hoodie

CLASS OF 2016 SR CELEBRATION Class of 2016 25.00 senior celebration

ART CLUB DUES Club-Art 10.00 food for socials, meetings and field trips
BUSN CLUB DUES Club-Business 25.00 state and national dues

BPA FEES Club-Business 45.00 state and national dues

FCCLA CLUB DUES Club-FCCLA 15.00 state and national dues

FFA CLUB DUES Club-FFA 25.00 state and national dues

FFA STATE CONF Club-FFA 92.00 convention

KEY CLUB DUES Club-Key 15.00 district and national dues opt $10.00 tshirt
M CLUB DUES Club-M Club 5.00 fund service projects

MTN BIKE CLUB DUES Club-Mountain Bike 20.00 tshirt addt travel expenses

NHS MEDALLION Club-NHS 6.00 18.00  Change from a Tassle to a Medallion
NHS CLUB DUES Club-NHS 6.00 national dues

RODEO CLUB DUES Club-Rodeo 20.00 dues, activity supplies, meeting, treats
RODEO TEAM SHIRT Club-Rodeo 30.00 tshirt

RODEO TEAM JACKET Club-Rodeo 50.00 jacket

ASTRONOMY FIELD TRIP Club-Science 10.00 field trip

SCIENCE CLUB DUES Club-Science 10.00 district dues

SCIENCE CLUB TSHIRT Club-Science 10.00 tshirt

SCIENCE CLUB FIELD TRIP Club-Science 12.50 field trip

SKI SCHOOL Club-Ski 140.00 ski bus, tickets, trailer rental
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SPANISH CLUB DUES
SPANISH CLUB T-SHIRT
TSA DUES

YOUNG REP GOV BALL
YOUNG REP TSHIRTS

PE BOWLING FEE
AEROBICS & FITNESS

AG SHOP FEE INTRO

AG SHOP FEE ADVANCED
ART BASIC (BAIRD)

ART PAINTING (BAIRD)

ADV DRAWING/ILLUSTRATION
WATERCOLOR/PAINTING
CERAMICS/SCUPLTING
ART CERAMICS ADVANCED
ART DIGITAL

ART DRAWING FIGURE
FACE & FIGURE ART FEE
ART BASIC (CALL)

ART PAINTING (CALL)
PAINTING 2

ART DRAW ADV (CALL)
BAND SYMPHONIC FEE
BAND INSTRUMENT RENTAL
GUITAR RENTAL
ECONOMICS WORKBOOK
ACCT WORKBOOK BASIC
ACCT WORKBOOK B (ADV)
ACCT WORKBOOK A (ADV)
CHEERLEADING

CHOIR MENS

CHOIR WOMENS

CHOIR SPARTAN SINGERS
CHOIR REFLECTIONS
CHOIR SERENTIY SOUNDS
AD LIVING/CLOTH LAB FEES
AD/TEEN LIVING FEES
CONST SKILLS FEE

CONST SKILLS FEE
SPARTAN DANCE

HIGH SCHOOL FEES

Club-Spanish

Club-Spanish

Club-TSA Industrial Tech
Club-Young Republican
Club-Young Republican
Instruction- PE Bowling Fee
Instruction-Aerobics
Instruction-Ag Shop
Instruction-Ag Shop
Instruction-Art - Baird
Instruction-Art - Baird
Instruction-Art - Baird
Instruction-Art - Baird
Instruction-Art - Baird
Instruction-Art - Baird
Instruction-Art - Call
Instruction-Art - Call
Instruction-Art - Call
Instruction-Art - Call
Instruction-Art - Call
Instruction-Art - Call
Instruction-Art - Call
Instruction-Band
Instruction-Band
Instruction-Band
Instruction-Business Fees- Stelly
Instruction-Business/Accounting
Instruction-Business/Accounting
Instruction-Business/Accounting
Instruction-Cheerleading
Instruction-Choir
Instruction-Choir
Instruction-Choir
Instruction-Choir
Instruction-Choir
Instruction-Clothing
Instruction-Clothing
Instruction-Construction
Instruction-Construction Skills USA
Instruction-Dance

10.00
10.00
17.00
40.00
12.00
20.00
7.00
25.00
30.00
5.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
20.00
30.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
90.00
30.00
30.00
21.50
30.00
29.00
33.00
800-1000
40.00
150.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
8.00
10.00
25.00-900
20.00
1,000.00

65.00
15.00

10.00
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dues, activities

tshirt

state and national dues

governors ball

tshirt

bowling fees

pedometers, straps, balls, jump ropes

welding supplies for fabrication

welding supplies for fabrication

art paper, scratch board, ink and pencils

canvas, water color paper, paint, pastels, color pencils

paper, pencils, pastels, markers, ink, colored pencils, project books
canvas, water color paper, paint, pastels, color pencils

clay, glazes and supplies

clay, glazes and supplies

paper and ink for printing

paper, pencils, pastels, markers, ink, colored pencils, project books
paper, pencils, pastels, markers, ink, colored pencils, project books
art paper, scratch board, ink and project books

canvas, water color paper, paint, pastels, color pencils

canvas, water color paper, paint, pastels, color pencils

paper, pencils, pastels, markers, ink, colored pencils, project books
uniform rental, Shoes, large group festival fees

rental of instrument unless damaged

rental of instrument unless damaged

economics workbook

working papers

working papers

Fitness Junction business simulation

first year fee, continuing $800 for uniforms, choreography, camp
outfit rental and tshirt

dress, retreat, jacket and folder

robe and tshirt

dress, jackets, folders

dress and tshirt

supplies for project

food for preparation/apron kits

project costs

Skills USA convention

uniforms, tshirts, shoes, choreography



BUSN-COMPUTERFEE-SHIPPEN
BIESELCLASSFEE
BRIVERS-ED-FEE

DRIVERS ED IDLA

FLORAL DESIGN FEE

FOODS LAB

GREEN HOUSE CLASS FEE

HEALTH OCCUPATIONS SUPPLIES
HEALTH OCCUPATIONS C.N.A CERT
HEALTH OCCUPATIONS GRAD PIN

HEALTH OCCUPATIONS-MED TERMINOLOGY

HEALTH OCCUPATIONS SHOES
HEALTH OCCUPATIONS CPR
INFO-TECHCLASSFEE

LIFE SPORTS FEE

ORCH DRESS

ORCH TUX

COMP/DIGITAL ARTS

PRE-ENG FEE

SCIENCE FEES (ALL SCIENCE CLASSES)
SCIENCE CADAVOR TRIP
VAIBEO-MULHMEDIA

WEIGHTS CLASS FEE

PSAT TEST

IDLA

STUD BODY T-SHIRTS

STUD COUNCIL FEE

STUD BODY OFFICER FEE
YEARBOOK

HIGH SCHOOL FEES

IDLA Fees Drivers' Ed 75.00
Instruction-Floral Design 55.00
Instruction-Foods Lab 15.00
Instruction-Greenhouse 10.00
Instruction-Health 35.00
Instruction-Health 25.00
Instruction-Health 35.00
Instruction-Health 85.00
Instruction-Health 25.00
Instruction-Health 10.00 25.00
lastedendne el 5.00
Instruction-Life Sports 65.00
Instruction-Orchestra 63.00
Instruction-Orchestra 85.00 117.00
Instruction-Photo & Graphic Art 7.00 10.00
Instruction-Pre Engineering 10.00
Instruction-Science 10.00
Instruction-Weights 10.00

PSAT 16.00

IDLA fees 75.00

Student Council 10.00

Student Council 205.00

Student Council 236.00
Yearbooks/Annuals 50.00
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Enrollment fee if using IDLA for course work
supplies for project addt for convention

food for preparation

replacement plants and tools

uniform, stethoscope,

Certified Nursing Certificate from CSI
graduation pin

medical terminology lab fee

OSHA standard shoes

CPR certification

travel and activity costs for horse back, golfing, bowling, fishing

dress

tux

laminating pouches, color printing, photo printing

etiquette/interviewing luncheon, senior project dinner

folbsaslios

field trip

upkeep of equipment
PSAT test for 10th grade

Idaho Digital Learning class above the regular attendance reimbursement

student council tshirt
conferences, retreats, several shirts
conferences, retreats, several shirts

yearbook



