2016-2017 SCHOOL FEES

*All fees & fundraisers must be approved by the Board. If it is not on the list, the fees are not approved & connot be collected **\$1,000 is the maximum for any fee charged

MINIDOKA SCHOOL MEAL PRICES

Type of Fee	Fee Amount	Increase?	Description or Comments
Student Breakfast	FREE		Breakfast is federally paid and FREE for all students
Second Breakfast	2.00		2nd breakfast
Adult Breakfast	2.55		Adult charge
Student Lunch: High School	1.90	2.00	High Schools
Student Lunch: Middle School	1.75	1.85	Middle Schools
Student Lunch: Elementary	1.65	1.75	Elementary Schools
Adult Lunch	3.55		Adult charge

ELEMENTARY SCHOOLS FEES

Item Description	Account Code	Price	Increase?	Explanation for Fee
Activity Fee	Activity	13.00		activities for students, assemblies, treats, field day, awards, movies
Kindergarten Supplies	Kindergarten	8.00		supplies for kindergarten
Orff Students	Music	10.00		tshirt for 4th and 5th grade at Paul
Party Dollar	General	1.00		treats for Valentines, Halloween and Christmas
Recorders	Music	4.00		recorders for music
School Shirts	General	6.00-25.00		school shirts and sweatshirts (optional)
Skiing	General	10.00		bus and ski pass
Bowling	General	2.00		bus and movie pass

MT HARRISON JR./SR. HIGH SCHOOL FEES

Item Description	Account Code	Price	Increase?	Explanation for Fee or Fundraisers
SCHOOL UNIFORM	General	TBA		uniforms purchased by student based on choice
STUDENT COUNCIL	Student Council	TBA		shirts, dues, activities
SCRAPBOOK FEE	Instuctional-Literature	10.00		scrapbook supplies
YEARBOOK	Yearbook	5.00		CD version of yearbook

MIDDLE SCHOOL FEES

EAST MINICO

WEST MINICO

Item Description	Account Code	Price	Increase Item Description	Account Code	Price	Increase Explanation for Fee or Fundraisers
ACTIVITY CARD	Activity Cards	20.00	ACTIVITY CARD	Activity Cards	20.00	dances, athletics and activities
ACTIVITY CARD REPLACEMENT	Activity Cards	5.00	ACTIVITY CARD REPLACEMENT	Activity Cards	5.00	dances, athletics and activities
ACTIVITY PUNCH PASS PARENT 10	Athletics	15.00	ACTIVITY PUNCH PASS PARENT 10	Athletics	15.00	athletic events
ACTIVITY PUNCH PASS PARENT 30	Athletics	35.00	ACTIVITY PUNCH PASS PARENT 30	Athletics	35.00	athletic events
ATHL UNIFORM	Athletics- SPIRIT Packs	20.00	ATHL UNIFORM	Athletics- SPIRIT Packs	20.00	spirit packs
FOOTBALL SPIRIT PACK	Athletics-Football Uniforms	20.00	FOOTBALL SPIRIT PACK	Athletics-Football Uniforms	20.00	spirit packs
BUILDERS CLUB DUES	Club-Builders	3.50	BUILDERS CLUB	Club-Builders	3.50	national dues
SKI SCHOOL	Club-Ski	140.00	SKI SCHOOL	Club-Ski	140.00	busing, tickets, trailer rental, stipend
STUDENT COUNCIL	Club-Student Council	35.00	STUDENT COUNCIL	Club-Student Council	35.00	sweatshirt and shirt
			TECHNOLOGY CLUB	Club-Technology	30.00	to earn money for technology in building
TSA	Club-Technology	75.00	TSA	Club-Technology	75.00	projects, registration to conference
LOCKER FEE	Lockers-hallway	1.00	LOCKER FEE	Lockers-hallway	1.00	
ART FEE 6TH	Instruction-Art	8.00	ART FEE 6TH	Instruction-Art	8.00	paints, paper and art materials
BASIC ART	Instruction-Art	8.00	ART FEE	Instruction-Art	8.00	paints, paper and art materials
ADV ART	Instruction-Art	10.00	ADV ART	Instruction-Art	10.00	paints, paper and art materials
BAND RENTAL	Instruction-Band	30.00	BAND RENTAL	Instruction-Band	30.00	rental of band instrument
			MUSIC 6TH	Instruction-Choir	8.00	performance, clothing, music, events
CHOIR FEE	Instruction-Choir	20.00	CHOIR FEE	Instruction-Choir	20.00	performance, clothing, music, events
CHEERLEADERS	Instruction-Cheer	660.00	800.00 CHEERLEADERS	Instruction-Cheer	660.00	800.00 uniforms, warmups, camp gear, bags, poms, camp
DANCE TEAM	Instruction-Dance	465.00	DANCE TEAM	Instruction-Dance	465.00	uniforms, warmups, camp gear, bags, poms, camp
FACS CLASS FEE 6TH	Instruction-Facs	8.00	HOME EC 6TH	Instruction-Home Ec	8.00	kit and sewing supplies
HOME EC CLOTHING	Instruction-FACs class	12.00	HOME EC CLOTHING	Instruction-Home Ec	12.00	kit and sewing supplies
HOME EC FOODS	Instruction-FACs class	12.00	HOME EC FOODS	Instruction-Home Ec	12.00	food for cooking
LIFE SKILLS FEE	Instruction-Life Skills	15.00	LIFE SKILLS FEE	Instruction-Life Skills	15.00	food, craft kits, paper for self contained class
ORCH RENTAL	Instruction-Orchestra	30.00	ORCH RENTAL	Instruction-Orchestra	30.00	rental of instrument
PE BOWLING	Instuction- PE Bowling Fee	10.00	PE BOWLING FEE	Instuction- PE Bowling Fee	10.00	busing and bowling cost
SHOP FEE	Instruction-Shop 6th	8.00	SHOP FEE	Instruction-Shop 6th	8.00	supplies for class addt for project
SHOP FEE	Instruction-Shop 7th & 8th	10.00	SHOP FEE	Instruction-Shop 7th & 8th	10.00	supplies for class addt for project
TECHNOLOGY 6TH	Instruction-Shop 7th & 8th	8.00	SHOP 6TH	Instruction-Shop 7th & 8th	8.00	supplies for class addt for project
STUDENT PLANNER	Student Planners/Handbooks	6.00	STUDENT PLANNER	Student Planners/Handbooks	6.00	student planner with rules and calendar
YEARBOOK	Yearbooks/Annuals	26.00	YEARBOOK	Yearbooks/Annuals	26.00	yearbook

HIGH SCHOOL FEES

Item Description	Account Code Description	Price I	ncrease?	Explanation for Fee
ACTIVITY CARD	Activity Cards	35.00	40.00	athletic events, renaissance, activities participation
ACTIVITY PUNCH PASS PARENT 30	Athletics	95.00		athletic events
BASEBALL SPIRIT PACK	Athletics-Baseball Uniforms	35.00		spirit pack (hat and tshirt)
BASKETBALL BOYS SPIRIT PACK	Athletics-Basketball Boys Uniforms	93.00		shoes and shooting shirts
BASKETBALL GIRLS SPIRIT PACK	Athletics-Basketball Girls Uniforms	TBA		warm ups
BOWLING TEAM	Athletics-Bowling	50.00		shoe rental and program
FOOTBALL SPIRIT PACK	Athletics-Football Uniforms	20.00		socks, tshirts, shorts
FOOTBALL CAMP/SUPPLIES	Athletics-Football Camp	255.00		travel, camp, bag
SOC BOYS JERSEY	Athletics-Soccer Boys Uniforms	25.00		jersey
SOC GIRLS SPIRIT PACK	Athletics-Soccer Girls Uniforms	120.00		uniform, socks, warmups, practice tshirt & shorts, travel T
SOFTBALL SPIRIT PACK	Athletics-Softball Uniforms	TBA		warm ups, jerseys
TENNIS PROGRAM	Athletics-Tennis	175.00		uniform, racquet, shoes
TRACK	Athletics-Tennis	TBA		buy own shoes
VOLLEYB SOCKS	Athletics-Volleyball- Uniforms	10.00		socks
VOLLEYB JR VAR WARMUPS	Athletics-Volleyball- Uniforms	70.00		jacket, pants, tshirt
VOLLEYB VARSITY WARMUPS	Athletics-Volleyball- Uniforms	92.00		jacket, pants, tshirt
WRESTLING SPIRIT PACK	Athletics-Wrestling- Uniforms	180.00		shirt, shorts, warmups
CLASS OF 2016 LAGOON TICKETS	Class of 2016	60.00		senior trip
CLASS OF 2016 JR PROM TICK	Class of 2017	30.00		jr prom ticket
CLASS OF 2016 TSHIRT	Class of 2016	50.00		senior tshirt & hoodie
CLASS OF 2016 SR CELEBRATION	Class of 2016	25.00		senior celebration
ART CLUB DUES	Club-Art	10.00		food for socials, meetings and field trips
BUSN CLUB DUES	Club-Business	25.00		state and national dues
BPA FEES	Club-Business	45.00		state and national dues
FCCLA CLUB DUES	Club-FCCLA	15.00		state and national dues
FFA CLUB DUES	Club-FFA	25.00		state and national dues
FFA STATE CONF	Club-FFA	92.00		convention
KEY CLUB DUES	Club-Key	15.00		district and national dues opt \$10.00 tshirt
M CLUB DUES	Club-M Club	5.00		fund service projects
MTN BIKE CLUB DUES	Club-Mountain Bike	20.00		tshirt addt travel expenses
NHS MEDALLION	Club-NHS	6.00	18.00	Change from a Tassle to a Medallion
NHS CLUB DUES	Club-NHS	6.00		national dues
RODEO CLUB DUES	Club-Rodeo	20.00		dues, activity supplies, meeting, treats
RODEO TEAM SHIRT	Club-Rodeo	30.00		tshirt
RODEO TEAM JACKET	Club-Rodeo	50.00		jacket
ASTRONOMY FIELD TRIP	Club-Science	10.00		field trip
SCIENCE CLUB DUES	Club-Science	10.00		district dues
SCIENCE CLUB TSHIRT	Club-Science	10.00		tshirt
SCIENCE CLUB FIELD TRIP	Club-Science	12.50		field trip
SKI SCHOOL	Club-Ski	140.00		ski bus, tickets, trailer rental

HIGH SCHOOL FEES

SPANISH CLUB DUES	Club-Spanish	10.00		dues, activities
SPANISH CLUB T-SHIRT	Club-Spanish	10.00		tshirt
TSA DUES	Club-TSA Industrial Tech	17.00		state and national dues
YOUNG REP GOV BALL	Club-Young Republican	40.00	65.00	governors ball
YOUNG REP TSHIRTS	Club-Young Republican	12.00	15.00	tshirt
PE BOWLING FEE	Instruction- PE Bowling Fee	20.00		bowling fees
AEROBICS & FITNESS	Instruction-Aerobics	7.00		pedometers, straps, balls, jump ropes
AG SHOP FEE INTRO	Instruction-Ag Shop	25.00		welding supplies for fabrication
AG SHOP FEE ADVANCED	Instruction-Ag Shop	30.00		welding supplies for fabrication
ART BASIC (BAIRD)	Instruction-Art - Baird	5.00		art paper, scratch board, ink and pencils
ART PAINTING (BAIRD)	Instruction-Art - Baird	10.00		canvas, water color paper, paint, pastels, color pencils
ADV DRAWING/ILLUSTRATION	Instruction-Art - Baird	10.00		paper, pencils, pastels, markers, ink, colored pencils, project books
WATERCOLOR/PAINTING	Instruction-Art - Baird	10.00		canvas, water color paper, paint, pastels, color pencils
CERAMICS/SCUPLTING	Instruction-Art - Baird	20.00		clay, glazes and supplies
ART CERAMICS ADVANCED	Instruction-Art - Baird	30.00		clay, glazes and supplies
ART DIGITAL	Instruction-Art - Call	10.00		paper and ink for printing
ART DRAWING FIGURE	Instruction-Art - Call	5.00		paper, pencils, pastels, markers, ink, colored pencils, project books
FACE & FIGURE ART FEE	Instruction-Art - Call	5.00		paper, pencils, pastels, markers, ink, colored pencils, project books
ART BASIC (CALL)	Instruction-Art - Call	5.00		art paper, scratch board, ink and project books
ART PAINTING (CALL)	Instruction-Art - Call	10.00		canvas, water color paper, paint, pastels, color pencils
PAINTING 2	Instruction-Art - Call	10.00		canvas, water color paper, paint, pastels, color pencils
ART DRAW ADV (CALL)	Instruction-Art - Call	10.00		paper, pencils, pastels, markers, ink, colored pencils, project books
BAND SYMPHONIC FEE	Instruction-Band	90.00		uniform rental, Shoes, large group festival fees
BAND INSTRUMENT RENTAL	Instruction-Band	30.00		rental of instrument unless damaged
GUITAR RENTAL	Instruction-Band	30.00		rental of instrument unless damaged
ECONOMICS WORKBOOK	Instruction-Business Fees- Stelly	21.50		economics workbook
ACCT WORKBOOK BASIC	Instruction-Business/Accounting	30.00		working papers
ACCT WORKBOOK B (ADV)	Instruction-Business/Accounting	29.00		working papers
ACCT WORKBOOK A (ADV)	Instruction-Business/Accounting	33.00		Fitness Junction business simulation
CHEERLEADING	Instruction-Cheerleading	800-1000		first year fee, continuing \$800 for uniforms, choreography, camp
CHOIR MENS	Instruction-Choir	40.00		outfit rental and tshirt
CHOIR WOMENS	Instruction-Choir	150.00		dress, retreat, jacket and folder
CHOIR SPARTAN SINGERS	Instruction-Choir	200.00		robe and tshirt
CHOIR REFLECTIONS	Instruction-Choir	200.00		dress, jackets, folders
CHOIR SERENTIY SOUNDS	Instruction-Choir	200.00		dress and tshirt
AD LIVING/CLOTH LAB FEES	Instruction-Clothing	8.00	10.00	supplies for project
AD/TEEN LIVING FEES	Instruction-Clothing	10.00		food for preparation/apron kits
CONST SKILLS FEE	Instruction-Construction	25.00-900		project costs
CONST SKILLS FEE	Instruction-Construction Skills USA	20.00		Skills USA convention
SPARTAN DANCE	Instruction-Dance	1,000.00		uniforms, tshirts, shoes, choreography

HIGH SCHOOL FEES

BUSN COMPUTER FEE-KILLOY	Instruction-Desktop Computer-Killoy	5.00		laminating pouches, color printing, photo printing
BUSN COMPUTER FEE-SHIPPEN	Instruction-Desktop Computer-Shippen	5.00		laminating pouches, color printing, photo printing
DIESEL CLASS FEE	Instruction-Diesel	5.00		small parts for learning
DRIVERS ED FEE	Instruction-Drivers' Ed	125.00		Drivers Ed fee if using district for course work
DRIVERS ED IDLA	IDLA Fees Drivers' Ed	75.00		Enrollment fee if using IDLA for course work
FLORAL DESIGN FEE	Instruction-Floral Design	55.00		supplies for project addt for convention
FOODS LAB	Instruction-Foods Lab	15.00		food for preparation
GREEN HOUSE CLASS FEE	Instruction-Greenhouse	10.00		replacement plants and tools
HEALTH OCCUPATIONS SUPPLIES	Instruction-Health	35.00		uniform, stethoscope,
HEALTH OCCUPATIONS C.N.A CERT	Instruction-Health	25.00		Certified Nursing Certificate from CSI
HEALTH OCCUPATIONS GRAD PIN	Instruction-Health	35.00		graduation pin
HEALTH OCCUPATIONS-MED TERMINOLOGY	Instruction-Health	85.00		medical terminology lab fee
HEALTH OCCUPATIONS SHOES	Instruction-Health	25.00		OSHA standard shoes
HEALTH OCCUPATIONS CPR	Instruction-Health	10.00	25.00	CPR certification
INFO TECH CLASS FEE	Instruction-Info Tech	5.00		upkeep of equipment, mice, keybords, ink
LIFE SPORTS FEE	Instruction-Life Sports	65.00		travel and activity costs for horse back, golfing, bowling, fishing
ORCH DRESS	Instruction-Orchestra	63.00		dress
ORCH TUX	Instruction-Orchestra	85.00	117.00	tux
COMP/DIGITAL ARTS	Instruction-Photo & Graphic Art	7.00	10.00	laminating pouches, color printing, photo printing
PRE-ENG FEE	Instruction-Pre Engineering	10.00		etiquette/interviewing luncheon, senior project dinner
SCIENCE FEES (ALL SCIENCE CLASSES)	Instruction-Science	5.00		lab supplies
SCIENCE CADAVOR TRIP	Instruction-Science	10.00		field trip
VIDEO MULTIMEDIA	Instruction-Video Multimedia-Shippen	5.00		color printng and photo printing
WEIGHTS CLASS FEE	Instruction-Weights	10.00		upkeep of equipment
PSAT TEST	PSAT	16.00		PSAT test for 10th grade
IDLA	IDLA fees	75.00		Idaho Digital Learning class above the regular attendance reimbursement
STUD BODY T-SHIRTS	Student Council	10.00		student council tshirt
STUD COUNCIL FEE	Student Council	205.00		conferences, retreats, several shirts
STUD BODY OFFICER FEE	Student Council	236.00		conferences, retreats, several shirts
YEARBOOK	Yearbooks/Annuals	50.00		yearbook